Sealed tenders are invited from intending Electrical HT/MV Contractor for the work ,,Supply and Fixing of
Onload Changeover, lnverter UPS, Cabinet Box, D.G. Servicing, Central AC Servicing, Remote Wiring
(Extension) of Biju Pattnaik Auditorium, Sambalpur University" at an estimated cost of Rs.2,81,517/- (Rupees

two lakh eighty one thousand five hundred and seventeen) only so as to reach the undersigned on or before
24.06.2025 by 12:00 Noon to addressed to the Registrar, Sambalpur University be eventually opened on the
same day at 3:30 P.M. in the Office of the Registrar, Sambalpur University.

The details can be obtained from the JE, Electrical-in-Charge, Sambalpur University from 17.06.2025 to